
49 5

3

9

on Tow Bar side 
M759 Swivel Casters 

6 4

800-637-3090

9/18/2014

All rights reserved.
INST733180

www.gillathletics.com

Page 1 of 2

733180 ROLLING POLE RACK

Copyright 2014 by Gill Athletics.

INSTRUCTIONS

1.5x3 END PLUG
M477

2
1

735
Tow Bar and Bracket

(Optional)

M476
1.5 SQ END PLUG

7

8M757 Locking Swivel
Casters at back of rack

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER Description QTY.

1 73318010 Rolling Pole Rack Frame 2

2 73318020 Rolling Pole Rack Spreader 2

3 M759 Swifel Caster 2

4 M1291 3/8"-16 Nylock hex nut, standard height 24

5 HDWE012080E0 Hex Bolt 3/8-16 X 2.5 8

6 HDWE011250E0 Hex Bolt 3/8-16 x 1.25   16

7 735 Tow Bar Kit with Handle 1

8 M757 Locking Swifel Caster 2

9 HDWE050040E0 3/8" Flatwasher 48

with Tow Bar.
Use bolts provided

9

2

6
9

7

4



 46" 

www.gillathletics.com

Copyright 2014 by Gill Athletics.
All rights reserved.

800-637-3090

9/18/2014
INST733180
Page 2 of 2

733180 ROLLING POLE RACK
INSTRUCTIONS

 461
2"

 1001
2"

     WARNING: This product can expose you to Titanium Dioxide, 
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer.
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

E


